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MET 43 DUIVEN OP 28/05/22 OM 07.30 UUR

NAAM

wendela wiersema
wWendela Wiersema
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Ricardo Feeburg
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Perdijk&van Trigt
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Ricardo Feeburg
Ricardo Feeburg

wendela wiersema
Ricardo Feeburg

Roos Snijder (3)
wendela wiersema
Roos Snijder (3)

MET
NAAM

Hoo1ikammer
Hooikammer
Hooikammer
Hoo1ikammer
Dogger
Hooikammer
Jelle Hooikammer
Kevin Kriekjes
Pieter Oosterling
Temmen K. & C. (3)

Jelle
Jelle
Jelle
Jelle
Silke
Jelle

Patrick Lescher
Bernard Kuiper
J.J. suk

Bas Geerts

R .Sulmann

Jelle Hooikammer
Jelle Hooikammer
Bernard Kuiper
william Huls (3)
Luka veld (3)

william Huls (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Patrick Lescher
Silke Dogger

Comb. M & M Jonker
Temmen K. & C. (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Temmen K. & C. (3)
J.3. suk

Bas Geerts

R .Sulmann

Kevin Kriekjes
Jelle Hooikammer
Kevin Kriekjes
Temmen K. & C. (3)
Ccomb. M & M Jonker
sem Kleinsmid (3)
Kevin Kriekjes
Justin veijer (3)
Pieter Oosterling

Kevin Kriekjes

PLAATS

Appingedam
Appingedam
oude Pekela
Muntendam
Oude Pekela
zuidhorn
Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Muntendam
Muntendam

Appingedam
Muntendam

Appingedam
Appingedam
Appingedam

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Schoonebeek
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
weiteveen

Dalfsen
Staphorst
Tweede Exloermo
Dalfsen
Klazienaveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuweroord

Staphorst
Staphorst
Dalfsen
Schoonebeek
Nieuw-Amsterdam
weiteveen
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Tweede Exloermo
Dalfsen

Klazienaveen
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
wWeiteveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Meppel
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst

Hoogeveen

RINGNUMM

14770194
04037272
01017244
01012930
17056240
11445414
01759862
01751972
91171306
71567520

94730013
01012931
91158966
04758047
11425679

RINGNUMM

11551589
91288987
01125324
11550273
11518259
11551572
01125544
01079656
91291264
11169821

01101026
01090555
14776397
81474714
11520587
01125323
71691615
01126411
91291520
01071188

01291517
01126196
81475240
11518110
01093172
91258030
11550729
14778972
14776341
01101123

14779062
17056324
11496509
11503508
91258007
91257196
91253372
94737488
84742108
04757863

01079695
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AFSTAND

585.207
02
568.424
573.948
02
566.408
03
04
02
03

03
04
586.593
04
02

AFSTAND

499.167

514.
499.
525.

488.
499.
547.
487.
531.

500.940
518.368

02
02
02
02
525.584

ZUIV.TYD

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
17.
17.

42.
50.
36.
44,
40.
48.
59.
07.
16.
23.

38.
33.
55.
12.
18.

08
04
17
44

ZUIV.TYD

14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
14.
14.
15.
14.
15.

14.
14.
15.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
15.

15.
15.

24.
40.
42.
45.
07.
48.
50.
04.
50.
16.

43.
56.
41.
47.
30.
03.
06.
06.
09.
26.

13.
14.
05.
38.
41.
44,
24.
51.
13.
16.

59.
45.
.30.
.46.
.57.
.58.
.38.
.50.
.37.
.36.

.52.

MET/MIN

1189.
1170.
1168.
1160.
1157.
1136.
1115.
1097.
1089.
1076.

1066.
1055.
1037.
1005.

996.

124
259
879
115
729
418
544
559
671
253

081
213
026
367
958

MET/MIN

1205.
1160.
1155.
1146.
1145.
1137.
1133.
1133.
1131.
1127.

1127.
1117.
1113.
1113.
1105.
1099.
1094.
1094.
1089.
1087.

1080.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1069.
1064.
1054.
1047.
1046.
1044.

1043.
1039.
1038.
1037.
1036.
1034.
1032.
1029.
1026.
1026.

1024.

669
629
212
412
698
660
269
093
904
955

162
491
457
377
277
891
505
216
155
106

385
359
187
501
529
310
149
981
912
222

809
774
993
365
178
004
338
244
763
484

160

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
940.
880.
820.
760.
700.
640.
580.
520.
460.

400.
340.
280.
220.
160.

o

ooooo [eNelolofolofoo o]

RAYPNT

1000.
979.
958.
937.
916.
895.
874.
853.
832.
811.

790.
769.
748.
707.
686.
665.
644.
623.
602.
581.

560.
539.
518.
497.
476.
455.
434,
414.
393.
351.

330.
309.
288.
267.
246.
225.
204.
183.
162.
141.

120.

NOOWwoN~NoOYUVTL BAWWNRFROO®OoN OOV WWNREREO

OooNNOOUTABAWN

o

1000.
871.
742.
614.
485.

1000.
357.
228.

AR ONWORO

CC.PNT

1000.
935.
871.
807.

RANO

742.
678.

o ©

614.
1525.

550.
485.

N O o w

421.
1503.
357.
292.
228.
164.

wWoOOVRrwhA

1462.3
1446.0

1441.8

1434.2

BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10 JEUGD DAGFOND

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
01010100 wendela wiersema 1- 1000.0 01010100 wendela wiersema 1- 500.0
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer 2- 995.1 04311542 Jelle Hooikammer 2- 489.6
03500020 silke Dogger 3-  916.3 03500020 silke Dogger 3-  458.2
01250011 Meijerhof - de Hoogh 4-  880.0 01250011 Meijerhof - de Hoogh 4-  440.0
04311518 Pieter Oosterling 5- 832.6 04310005 Bernard Kuiper 5- 384.9
01360008 Ricardo Feeburg 6- 820.0 04020368 Bas Geerts 6- 353.5
04310005 Bernard Kuiper 7- 769.8 03520002 R .Sulmann 7- 343.0
03529131 Temmen K. & C. (3) 8- 752.3 04311658 william Huls (3) 8- 301.2
03200004 3.3. Suk 9- 748.8 01360008 Ricardo Feeburg 9- 260.0
04020368 Bas Geerts 10- 707.0 03509001 comb. M & M Jonkerjl 10- 238.4
03520002 R .Sulmann 11- 686.0 03200004 3.3. Suk 11-  196.5
04290006 Patrick Lescher 12- 678.6 01010008 Roos Snijder (3) 12- 140.0
03080015 Kevin Kriekjes 13-  629.5 04310004 Justin veijer (3) 13- 81.4
04311658 william Huls (3) 14- 602.3 04311518 Pieter Oosterling 14- 71.0
03080010 Luka veld (2) 15- 581.4 04290006 Patrick Lescher -
01579005 Perdijk&van Trigt 16- 466.7 03529131 Temmen K. & C. (3) -
04310004 Justin veijer (3) 17- 434.9 03500015 Tristen Boks (3) -
03509001 comb. M & M Jonkerj1l 18- 393.0 03420008 sem Kleinsmid (3) -
01010008 Roos Snijder (3) 19- 280.0 03080015 Kevin Kriekjes -
03420008 sem Kleinsmid (3) 20- 204.7 03080010 Luka veld (3) -
03500015 Tristen Boks (3) - 01579005 Perdijk&van Trigt -
01329005 Ardian & Manon - 01329005 Ardian & Manon -

01020001 saar Dohmeyer (3) - 01020001 saar Dohmeyer (3) -



